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The presented floor plan of the flat together with the equipment is an illustrative
drawing.
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ADDRESS:
INVESTOR:

SALES
OFFICE:

TOTAL AREA:

Garden

Living room with kitchenette

Bedroom

Bathroom

53,4 

21,67 

10,41 

4,02 

Wypoczynkowa Street

Ustronie Morskie, Wypoczynkowa Street
Ustronie Morskie Apartments Sp. z o.o.
Kopanina St. 30A/ 304 , 60-105 Poznań

tel. 791 113 141
biuro@vorgew-home.pl 
www.wypoczynkowa-residence.pl
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Apartment no. 3
FLOOR: -1 LOWER GROUND FLOOR / EAST SIDE
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